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Classified Value 

Butterfat

Class IV  

Butterfat

Class III   

Butterfat

Class II    

Class I Differential at Location 

Butterfat

Skim Milk

Total Producer Receipts

Producer Milk - Class IV

Producer Milk - Class III

Producer Milk - Class II

Producer Milk - Class I

% UTILIZATION

PER CLASS 

PRODUCT

POUNDS

BUTTERFAT

POUNDS

 11.77 

 25.54 

 34.80 

 100.00 

 103,822,300 

 43,836,475 

 95,081,460 

 129,580,635 

 372,320,870 

 2,063,927 

 4,720,930 

 6,086,642 

 290,619 

 101,758,373 

 2,063,927 

 39,115,545 

 4,720,930 

 88,994,818 

 6,086,642 

 129,290,016 

 290,619  639,681.48 

 14,079,682.74 

 13,397,307.71 

 13,126,735.67 

 10,424,285.54 

 4,936,381.77 

 2,370,116.23 

 6,649,147.23 

$13,482,984.44 

$2.2011 

$10.89 

$2.2011 

$14.75 

$2.2081 

$12.62 

$3.2216 

SKIM

POUNDS

% SKIM 

PER CLASS

SKIM

POUNDS

% BFAT

PER CLASS

 101,758,373 

 39,115,545 

 88,994,818 

 129,290,016 

 28.33 

 10.89 

 24.78 

 36.00 

 100.00 

 15.68 

 35.87 

 46.24 

 2.21 

 100.00 

LB/CWT

PRICE

TOTAL

DOLLARS

/cwt

/cwt

/cwt

/cwt

/lb

/lb

/lb

/lb

$79,106,322.81 

BFAT

POUNDS

 359,158,752  13,162,118 

%

%

%

%

% %

%

%

%

% %

%

%

%

%

Class I $13.25 

 13,162,118  359,158,752 

Skim Milk

Skim Milk

Skim Milk

 27.89 

Inventory - Class III  0  77,860 ($50,577.86)

($50,577.86)Total Inventory  0  77,860 

Class I Other Source Fluid $36,096.32  231,345  2 

Producer Settlement Fund Reserve

Total Skim Milk and Aggregate Value

Producer Butterfat at Uniform Butterfat Price

1/2 Balance in Producer Settlement Fund

Location Adjustments

(31,157,370.46)

 196,626.69 

Estimated Market Wide Utilization in Class I

Skim Percentage

Butterfat Percentage

 31.00 

 17.00 

$21.19 

$0.04412694 

$2.3672 

$13.37 

$48,209,043.82 

$158,587.85 

$13.41412694  359,390,097  13,162,120 /cwt

/cwt

/cwt

/lb

%

%

 77,946.32 

Uniform Skim Milk Price  (Maricopa County, AZ)

Uniform Butterfat Price  

Uniform Price  (Maricopa County, AZ)

/cwt

$13.37   x  .965  + $2.3672 x 3.5 )(

Released: December 09, 2014 William A. Wise, Market Administrator


